Date/venue

12/14/24,1:00 PM
Pista 4

12/14/24,1:00 PM
Pista 5

12/14/24,1:30 PM
Pista 4

12/14/24,1:30 PM
Pista 5

12/14/24,3:00 PM
Pista 4

12/14/24,3:00 PM
Pista 5

P xporty

7€ Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: 3 Masculina / Grupo 6

Home

Albert Crespo Claparols
Pau Crespo Marti

Miguel Palma Delgado
Domenec Campos Rosa

Enric Borregan Rodriguez
Oriol Borregan Garcia

Jose Antonio Santiago Rodriguez
Tony Luna

Albert Crespo Claparols
Pau Crespo Marti

Enric Borregan Rodriguez
Oriol Borregan Garcia

1/1

Result

3-8

2-12

8-2

6-3

6-8

7-3

Away team

Jose Antonio Santiago Rodriguez
Tony Luna

Enric Borregan Rodriguez
Oriol Borregan Garcia

Albert Crespo Claparols
Pau Crespo Marti

Miguel Palma Delgado
Domenec Campos Rosa

Miguel Palma Delgado
Domenec Campos Rosa

Jose Antonio Santiago Rodriguez
Tony Luna
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